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Rockin’ Jokers Calendar - FEBRUARY 2020

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
NH=Nordahl Hall, Los Gatos / STA =St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto / LS=Loyola Elementary
School, Los Altos / BLS=Ben Lomond Slab / OMS=0hlone Middle School, San Jose

Wed, Feb 5: CLUB - Main Hall — LINE DANCING @ 7:00 PM

Sat, Feb8: KATYDIDS SWEETHEART SPECIAL @ NH; Osborne/Harris
Wed, Feb 12: CLUB - Main Hall

Sat, Feb 15: RJ FUN & GAMES POTLUCK @ Karl & Jackie’s House

Wed, Feb 19: CLUB - Main Hall — Valentine’s Party Night!

Sat, Feb 22: EL CAMINO REELERS BLACK & WHITE BALL @ STA; Henerau
Wed, Feb 26: CLUB - Main Hall

Sat, Feb 29: SCVSDA PRESIDENT’S BALL Whing Ding@ OMS; Various

Fri-Sun, Mar 6-8:
Sat, Mar 14: CPSD EYES OF MARCH September Level Hoedown @ Camden: Reel
Fri-Sun, Mar 20-22:
Sat, Apr 4:

www.rockinjokers.com

SAVE THE DATE
CCSCA WING DING Festival @ Merced, CA

BAKERSFIELD 54TH FIESTA @ Bakersfield, CA
RJ CIRCUS CIRCUS 15™ BIRTHDAY Hoedown; Oxendine/Gracia

Fri-Sun, Apr 17-19: CALIFORNIA STATE CONVENTION @ Hanford, CA
Wed-Sat, Jun 17-20: NATIONAL SD CONVENTION @ Spokane, WA

Sat, Jul 25: RJ PICNIC@ Stevens Creek County Park
Sat, Aug 22: BBQ & CROQUET @ Kirk & JoKay’s
DUTY SCHEDULE
2/5 | Laurie 2/12 | Arlene 2/19 | Cheryl 2/26 | Donna
Adrade Lopes Burger Lawrence
Katherine Bob Fred Scott
McCarthy Lopes Burger Lawrence
Margee Anna Keith Lola
Wheeler Hoegel Jones Michael
Lee Joanne Leah Gaylord
Wheeler Jones Jones Bradley
3/4 | Masami | 3/11 | Barb 3/18 | Wayne 3/25 | Bob
Sharkey Ahlin Frits LaMere
Tom Jim Pam Sally
Sharkey Ahlin Frits LaMere
Cathy Beth Wes Xander
Nichols Barber Alleyn Amalu
Leo Cole Suzanne Julia
Nichols Barber Voisin Kayhan
Mike Mike
Berry Berry
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